RIDLEY TWP. 6-2 D

STREET HOUSE # LAST FIRST MIDDLE SUFF  PARTY DOB LAST VOTED 2025 PARTY 2025 PRI PARTY PHONE #
ELEC
BUSE ST
504 SINE JOSEPH LYNN D 7/11/1990 11/5/2024
504 SINE ASHLEY RAE D 2/15/1992 11/5/2024
515 FOSTER JILLIAN M D 4/29/1991 11/4/2025 AP D
519 MONAGHAN AVA J D 5/26/2004 11/5/2024 4846853384
527 MCBRIDE JESSICA MARIE D 4/21/1977 11/4/2025 AP D 8474067112
527 MC BRIDE FRANCIS J JR D 10/27/1975 11/4/2025 AP
LAKEVIEW
CIR 2 CERMINARO SANDRA LYN D 2/7/1995 11/3/2020
4 CAHOONE MICHELE D 8/17/1976 11/5/2024
6 MITCHELL TIMOTHY D 3/5/1988 11/8/2022 2677606402
6 PETTIT CHRISTINA R D 1/26/1989 11/5/2024
6 BERUBE BRIANNA NOEL D 3/19/1998 11/5/2024
6 BEVAN CHARLES THOMAS D 6/18/1961 11/5/2024
6 DEMARCO ANTHONY J D 10/28/1985 11/5/2024
6 JUANA HAWA A D 1/6/1990 11/5/2024
6 MITCHELL JAMES JOSEPH D 6/15/1993 11/5/2024 2152004028
LAKEVIEW DR
100 MCFADDEN JENNIFER D 7/1/1992 11/4/2025 AP D AP D 6105136636
100 SPEVAK DANIEL D 7/21/1992 11/4/2025 AP D AP D 2675659307
100 COSTICK COLLEEN M D 3/9/1977 11/4/2025 AP D
101 PEREZ GABRIEL DAVID D 2/18/1991 11/4/2025 AP D 6463308624
101 GREENE PEREZ  ALEXANDRA D 4/26/1991 11/4/2025 AP D
102 MCFALLS KAREN D 11/3/1965 11/4/2025 MB D MB
102 MCFALLS STEPHEN SR D 9/1/1963 11/4/2025 MB D MB
108 MIGNONE DIANE K D 6/3/1953 11/4/2025 MB D MB D 6105513104
112 WILLS ROSALIE ANN D 7/18/1943 11/4/2025 MB D
113 GREIM ALEXANDRA EATHERIN D 1/24/1988 11/4/2025 AP D AP D
118 FUREY DIANE M D 12/6/1945 11/4/2025 MB D MB
118 FUREY JOHN P D 9/24/1944 11/4/2025 MB D MB
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STREET

HOUSE #

LAKEVIEW DR 204

205
205
207
207
211
211
212
216
216
216
216
216

302
304
304
304
306
314
314
316
402
406
411
418
418
418
508
508
508
509
509
510
510

LAST

OSHIN
ZERBY
ZERBY
RICKER
RICKER
SIEGFRIED
SHULL
NESTER

PARK HUATUCO

RHOADES
HUATUCO
RHOADES

HUATUCO
WILSON

BIRTWELL
SPINGLER
SPINGLER
SPINGLER
GRAEFF
APPENZELLER
APPENZELLER
CESSNA
DELACY
MCREYNOLDS
ALPHIN
BISHOP
BISHOP
BISHOP
CAPUANO
CAPUANO
CAPUANO

CARLUCCI CARE

CARLUCCI
HAMILTON
HAMILTON

FIRST

OLUMAYOKUN
CONSTANCE
KATHERINE
CHARLES
MARIE
JENNIFER
DILLON
SCOTT
MAYSOON
ENRIC
LILIANA

JAY

CESAR

BARBARA
JOSEPH
ROSEANN
JULIANNE
ABIGAIL
PHILIP
KATHLEEN
ARLENE
MARY ANNE
EDWIN
ERIN
MARCIA
HOWARD
HOWARD
PATRICIA
SEAN
JOSHUA
CAROLYN
WILLIAM
EDWARD
BARBARA

MIDDLE

A

D

J

S
MOHAMAD
GERALD

C

G

M

ANN
CHARLES
LORRAINE

SOPHIA
RAYMOND I
JOAN

B
E
A
K
L
L
L JR
A

FIORE
G
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SUFF

PARTY

O U 0O U U U U U U U U O O

o U o0 U U U U U9 o oy oy g uU o Uut U U U U O O

DOB

10/24/1982
9/29/1964
4/29/1999
12/1/1937
2/29/1940
2/10/1975
7/14/2002
8/10/1978
8/18/1977

7/1/1999
12/8/2004
9/23/2001
2/11/1973

7/25/1943
3/1/1960
12/10/1964
8/15/1994
5/14/1998
10/18/1991
9/26/1991
10/31/1939
4/23/1950
8/26/1977
2/15/1977
1/17/1968
11/2/1972
4/16/2002
8/24/1948
1/1/1973
12/21/1981
12/20/1946
10/4/1973
6/10/1950
9/9/1953

LAST VOTED

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025

11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
5/16/2023
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025

2025
ELEC

AP
MB

MB
MB
AP
AP
AP
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB

MB
AP

MB
AP

AP
MB

AP

AP
AP

PARTY 2025 PRI

O U 0O U O U U U O O

O

AP
MB

AP

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

PARTY

PHONE #

2159153139

2153272232

6107421872

2679017737

6104610971

6109523622
6106217504

6102474306

2674414634
6105347903
2674028997



STREET

HOUSE #

LAKEVIEW DR 514

LINDSAY ST

MICHELL ST

518
518
525
525
527
527
527
527
529
537

504
504
505
509
528
532
532

500
501
503
508
523
527

529
530
530
530
531
533
534

LAST

CITERONE
WEBBER
WEBBER
ELIZONDO
QUIROS
ADAMCZYK
ADAMCZYK

MALAKOPOULOS

HOVE
FUHRMAN
FRITH

MINKIN

FOY

CURRIE
LYDON
WITHERS
SCHENK
MACDONALD

FRANCHI
THORNTON
STALBERG
WHOMSLEY
MIRAGLIA

MIGNOGNA
DOUGHERTY

MULLIN
BRINSFIELD
BRINSFIELD
BRINSFIELD
PENZA

DALLESANDRO

PALMER

FIRST

HOLLIE
LEANNE
ROBERT
SONIA
HAROLD
ELENA
MAREN
TALIA
MARIANN
CHRISTINA
WALTER

DAWN
PATRICK
PHILOMENA
JILL
REBECCA
MICHAEL

CHRISTOPHER

STEVEN
PATRICIA
ELLEN
BARBARA
KATELYNN
ERIN

JOAN

SARA
KATHERINE
JENNIFER
VERONICA
SARA
RASHEEM

MIDDLE

O

S
C
SOULTANA

LEE

SEAN

E
HARRY
MICHAEL

« o X

ROSE
MARIE

PAIGE

HOPE

SUFF

JR

PARTY DOB

6/19/1959
11/1/1978
8/3/1980
1/14/1985
4/18/1977
8/5/1994
6/25/1997
9/23/2004
3/12/1965
2/16/1992

O U 0O U O U O U O O ©O

7/9/1970

2/19/1975
7/26/1969
3/8/1950
2/16/1982
4/7/2005
10/29/1985
11/22/1974

O U O U U O O

6/9/1984
11/12/1982
6/12/1958

7/21/1953

12/5/2000

1/14/1994

D 2/14/1949
D 1/30/1993
D 9/28/1996
D 2/13/1971
D 6/10/1963
D 11/11/1990
D 3/8/1978
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LAST VOTED

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/7/2023
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/2/2010
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024

11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025

2025
ELEC

MB
AP
AP

MB

AP
AP
AP

AP

AP
AP
MB

MB

AP
AP
AP

MB
MB
MB
MB

AP

PARTY 2025 PRI

O

O O O O

MB

AP
AP
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB

PARTY

D

O O O O

PHONE #

6107177990

6102125057

2672327241

2152373684

2153132777

3023796924
4847959676

2156006661

6104572836

6108093029
6105512828

4846098484
2155284876
2155277604

4843541766
9176874956



STREET

MICHELL ST

HOUSE #

536
536
538
539
540
540
540
541
541
542
542
543
544
545
547
549
549
550
551
553
554
556
557
566
566
570
570
578
578
578
578
580
602
602

LAST

LENNON
DELUCA
CROWDING
JIULIANTI
BUSCAGLIA
BUSCAGLIA
BUSCAGLIA
JEANTET
JEANTET
STRAIGHT
DIAKOGEORGIOU
BARBEE
FERRELL
BLAKEMORE
THOMAS
WALSH
HUCKEL
GIORDANO
HILBMANN
DOYLE
FINOCCHIO
WILLS
BAKEY
KEENAN
KEENAN
MILITELLO
MILITELLO
FINNEGAN
FINNEGAN
FINNEGAN
FINNEGAN
HAY
BRADLEY
AVICOLLI

FIRST

ASHLEY
GABRIELLA
KEVIN
VINCENT
TINA

MARK
ANTHONY
RUSSANN
CHRISTIAN
PATRICIA
KAITLYN
LARRY
BRIANNA
DENISE
COURTNEY
COLLEEN
DANIEL
LEONARD
STEPHANIE
REGINA
THERESA
GEORGE
KATHLEEN
MICHAEL
MARK
COLLEEN
MADISON
JOy
JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHER
RILEY
KAITLYN
KIMBERLY
PAULETTE

MIDDLE

R
M
MICHAEL

JAMES

MICHAEL
A

R

FRANK
MARIE

JESSICA
MARIE

MARIE

FRANCIS
DEARIE
D

H

PATRICK
K

LOUISE
A

SUFF  PARTY

JR

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
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DOB

6/13/1997
12/11/2005
9/7/1984
9/26/1980
2/2/1961
12/2/1995
6/11/1961
9/13/1979
12/24/1976
3/12/1945
9/30/1998
11/5/1980
7/16/1997
9/28/1960
12/26/1993
2/27/1983
5/28/1983
3/2/1942
6/7/1976
10/25/1979
8/23/1959
9/2/1949
4/19/1957
9/4/1950
6/5/1982
2/14/1981
1/5/2000
1/13/1974
10/18/1972
7/27/2005
2/6/2002
5/15/1995
6/8/1970
11/3/1952

LAST VOTED

11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/3/2020
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/6/2012
11/5/2024

11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025

2025
ELEC

MB
MB

AP

AP
AP
MB
AP
AP
AP

AP
MB
AP
AP

AP
AP
AP

PARTY

O O U O O O

o O O O

2025 PRI

MB
MB

AP
AP

MB

AP

AP

PHONE #

6109993911

6106754292
6107172692
2674564195

6105833762
6102098682

6106759744
5155560345



STREET

MICHELL ST

HOUSE #

602
603
603
607
610
611
611
612
612

614
614
615
616
617
618
619
619
620
621
622
623
623
623
626
630
630
631
632
632
636
703
706
716
718

LAST

AVICOLLI
CRAIG
CHAYA
PARATORE
BIBBO
KRAUS
WATTS
GRAFTON
CROPPS

GILMORE
GILMORE
WILFONG
SMITH
CZAPKA
RUSSO
HOVE BENANTE
BENANTE
PARSIA
CARLIN
HUMES
MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD
KENNEDY
VILLANUEVA
MARTINEZ
KEPICS
KLINEBURGER
SOBRIO
WALDEN
KINEE
COOPER
LIN
HARTLEY

FIRST

RICHARD
JOSEPH
KEVIN
ROBYN
FREDRIC
MICHELLE
SARA
MELISSA
MIA

SUSAN
EDWARD
MEGAN
JANET
MEGHAN
JAMES
KAYLYNN
ERIC
KEYHOSROW
DAVID
JOANNE
STEPHANIE
SCOTT
ALLISON
SEAN
YURON
IDALYS
KRISTEN
CARRIE ANN
JOSEPHINE
LATANYA
SUSAN
LEMUEL
JIANYUN
JILLIAN

MIDDLE

JAMES
MICHELE
A

N

K

A

DOMINOQ
UE

M
F

LYNN

M
CHRISTINE
=

MICHAEL

S
p

C
ROSE
JOSEPH

MARIE

PAYE

SUFF  PARTY DOB

9/13/1952
2/19/1992
11/19/1991
7/8/1970
12/31/1984
3/8/1989
9/28/1989

JR

2/13/1985
3/14/2006

O O U O U U U O O

9/7/1946
3/11/1942
8/21/1985
5/12/1959

12/18/1995

6/3/1950

2/6/1988

6/1/1990
5/31/1937

SR 6/13/1962
12/27/1960
4/15/1971
8/13/1970
4/28/2001
8/7/2004
10/29/1980
2/3/1981
12/11/1983
10/13/1975
4/29/1952

5/4/1984
1/15/1952
2/28/1978
9/12/1992
9/16/1986

o U U o oy oy oy oy o v o oy o oy o o o u ou U o U o O O
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LAST VOTED

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/3/2020
11/4/2025
11/8/2022
11/5/2024
11/5/2024

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/3/2020
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/6/2018
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025

2025
ELEC

AP
MB
AP
MB

MB

MB
MB
AP
MB

AP
AP
MB

AP
MB
AP
AP
AP

MB
AP
MB

AP

AP

PARTY 2025 PRI

O U O O o O O O

O O O O O

AP

AP
MB

MB
MB

AP
AP

MB

PARTY

D

D

PHONE #

2675849712
6103167322

2676653514

6105864516

6109964526

6109965631
4844784546

4844948043

2157962599
6103683487

4844617258

2132450586
6463797994



STREET

MICHELL ST

PARKVIEW
CIR

HOUSE #

718
718
720
722
723
723
724
725

727
727
728
730

730
735
735
737
740
742
742
746
747
747
750
754
756

506
510
512
518
522
524

LAST

BROWN
GREEN
DICOSTANZO
CARDWELL
MORRIS
MORRIS
SHOWERS
KEHOE

BOTAK
BOTAK
BEISEIGEL

DOUGHERTY
CIESZYNSKI

CIESZYNSKI
REARDON
REARDON
ARROYO
LIPCHOCK
MCLAUGHLIN
FUIMANO
BURNS
KIENZLE
KIENZLE
BRISTOW
HAY
FEWELL

MEDZADOURIAN
BRADY

BAKER

QUINN
DEERINGER
DOUGHERTY

FIRST

DOROTHY
THOMAS
ELIZABETH
ROBERT
THOMAS
KATHLEEN
DEMPSEY
JENNIFER

AMY
MICHAEL
ELIZABETH
ERIN

BRIAN
JOHN
PATRICIA
ADA
GEORGE
BRIAN
CRISTINA
MARY LOU
BRIDGET
SARAH
LESLIE
AMY
TYLER

MARIANNE
CARISSA
SARAH
KATHLEEN
RACHAEL
JOHN

MIDDLE

MARIE

JACQUELI
NE

LYNNE

L > mMm 2 4 ®

MARIA

GRACE
MARIE

JACOB

M

|
MONIKA
ERIN

SUFF  PARTY DOB

7/7/1932
8/5/1989
7/12/1949
5/31/1949
8/24/1974
1/17/1975
7/18/1996

O U O U U U O O

10/20/1979

6/28/1974
9/8/1970
2/3/1971

O O O O

8/29/1986

12/10/1982
10/6/1964

10/27/1959
1/31/1976
3/6/2001
3/9/1985

JR

8/5/1985
2/22/1934
6/21/2003

12/31/2005
10/20/2000
2/10/1975
6/4/1992

o 0O U U U U U U U U U O O

713/1972
6/15/1991
12/20/2005
2/17/1981
9/10/1984

O O U O U O

3/16/1976
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LAST VOTED

11/2/2021
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024

11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025

11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/3/2020
11/5/2024
11/4/2025

2025
ELEC

AP

AP
AP
AP

AP
AP

MB
MB
MB
AP
AP

AP
AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

PARTY 2025 PRI

D
D AP
D
D MB
D MB
D
D
D

PARTY

PHONE #

6104162706

6105322902
2158175579

6107426759
6105349250

4848802869
4844773826

6108097220
6105296420

6092714336
4843740487

4845579488
6105340236



STREET

PERRY ST

TASKER ST

TERRA VILLA

LN

HOUSE #

500
503
505
511
511
515
516
516
517
517
517
519
528
532
532
533
536
537
537
539
539
540

717
717
718
718
719
723

400
400
400

LAST

POLUCHUCK
BRADY
RICHARDS
MOYLAN
MOYLAN
ROSS
ORANGE
DAHLEH
SCHELL
SCHELL
SCHELL
DEJESUS
URBAN
GLEASON
DOHERTY
BLATTNER
BATTISTE
HICKETHIER
HARRIS
SMITH
ZIMMER
KING

COX

COX
DAMICO
TROTT
VATTIMA
MACKELVEY

TOLASSI
HENRY
TOLASSI

FIRST

MICHAEL
ROBIN

LISA

JEFF

RITA

DIANE
CASEY
ABDUL
CHRISTINA
REGINA
FREDERICK
JANICE
BRIAN
MARGARET
JULIA
BRIAN
DANA
NICOLE
SHAKEEM
ALEXANDRA
ZACHARY
CYNTHIA

ADRIENNE
JOHN
NICHOLAS
AIREN
ROSA
JOHN

HELEN
MARK
MICHAEL

MIDDLE

> X >

ELIZABETH
D

BETH

SUFF

o U0 U U u U9 u o u o oy oy u o u o u o U o U O

O O U O O O

D

7 of 8 RIDLEY TWP.6-2D

PARTY

DOB

4/12/1971
9/20/1961
9/8/1963
11/17/1986
10/23/1991
6/18/1951
4/8/1997
6/28/1992
2/14/1929
4/9/1964
9/25/1963
4/13/1986
11/23/1975
6/10/1953
12/15/2003
5/17/1988
4/17/1983
6/12/1989
6/25/1990
11/4/1989
5/15/1989
6/19/1952

9/11/1978
9/10/1976
3/28/1983
7/19/1982
3/9/1938
8/5/1983

6/2/1961
11/17/1958
1/1/1958

LAST VOTED

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/8/2022
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/6/2018
11/4/2025
11/5/2024
11/5/2024

11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024

11/5/2024
11/3/2020
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/4/2025

11/5/2024
11/4/2025
11/5/2024

2025
ELEC

AP
AP

AP
AP
MB

AP
AP

MB

MB
AP

AP

PARTY 2025 PRI

MB

PARTY

PHONE #

4845745461

2678470036

6103163253

6108187511

6105581538

2157685851

6103680505
6105221486

4845741641



STREET

TERRA VILLA
LN

HOUSE #

407
408
408
409
409
412
512
516
517
518
518
520
523
524

LAST

ABRAMSON
GRADY
GRADY
FALCONE
FALCONE
NGUYEN
SORDINI
CLARK
OPREY
WELESKI
MELLO
PULCINELLA
NEIDL
MILLER

FIRST

ELAINA
DANIEL
PATRICIA
TIFFANY
SAMUEL
DIANA
DEANNA
TARA
TARA
AMY
LOUIS
NICOLE
JENNIFER
LINDA

MIDDLE

ASHLEY
JOHN
ANN

M

ANNE
SHANNON

E

ROBERT JR

LYNN
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SUFF

PARTY

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

DOB

12/9/1996
11/12/1950
2/15/1951
1/6/1975
6/24/2006
9/23/1997
9/14/1976
3/20/1974
1/24/1995
10/24/1984
4/21/1983
10/4/1990
12/17/1982
1/12/1952

LAST VOTED

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/3/2020
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/4/2025

2025
ELEC

AP
MB
MB
AP
AP
MB
AP
AP

MB

PARTY 2025 PRI

O U O U U U O O

MB
MB
AP
AP

AP

PARTY

O U O O

PHONE #

2154352456

6105170958
6105179396
6109966906

6107336375

4846368739



